
 

Inteligência Artificial
Classificação Candidato Pontuação Situação

1
Charles Andre Profilio dos
Santos 43,68 Aprovado

2
Jhonatan Rodrigues da
Silva 20,06 Aprovado

3 Lucas Lima Barbosa Silva 15,67 Aprovado
4 Rozicleide Nogueira Militão 11,49 Aprovado

5
Alberto Yoshiriki Hisano
Higuti 9,47 Aprovado

6
Matheus Kazumi Silva
Miyashiro 8,95 Aprovado

7 Gilliard Santos Cordeiro 8,05 Aprovado
8 Marlon Ferreira Mongeló 7,72 Aprovado

9
Dantiele Cordeiro de Freitas
Queiroz 7,22 Aprovado

10
Fernando Cavalcante
Bogado 6,98 Aprovado

       
Análise de Algorimos

Classificação Candidato Pontuação Situação
1 Rozicleide Nogueira Militão 11,49 Aprovado

2
Fernando Cavalcante
Bogado 6,98 Aprovado

       
Engenharia de Software Experimental

Classificação Candidato Pontuação Situação

1
Jhonatan Rodrigues da
Silva 20,06 Aprovado

2 Giovana Colin Valli 14,89 Aprovado
       

Visão Computacional
Classificação Candidato Pontuação Situação

1 Max Hiroito Tieti 47 Aprovado

2
José Alberto Melão dos
Santos 43,41 Aprovado

3 Rafael Tsutomu Jyoboji 19,27 Aprovado

4
Jerfferson Jorge Felizardo
Júnior 19,28 Aprovado

5 Eos Xavier 15,4 Aprovado

6
Alberto Yoshiriki Hisano
Higuti 9,47 Aprovado

7
Matheus Kazumi Silva
Miyashiro 8,95 Aprovado

8
Marcello Anthony Bezerra
Martins 8,84 Aprovado
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9 Gilliard Santos Cordeiro 8,05 Aprovado

10
Dantiele Cordeiro de Freitas
Queiroz 7,22 Aprovado

       
Sistemas Operacionais

Classificação Candidato Pontuação Situação

1
Jerfferson Jorge Felizardo
Júnior 19,28 Aprovado

2 Rafael Tsutomu Jyoboji 19,27 Aprovado
3 Eos Xavier 15,4 Aprovado
4 Giovana Colin Valli 14,89 Aprovado

5
Vitor Gabriel de Souza
Farias 11,67 Aprovado

6
Marcello Anthony Bezerra
Martins 8,84 Aprovado


